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Eligible Pleasure N Trail Y Reining N Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Waco, TX November 19-21, 2010 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 30 2nd 30 3rd 29 1st 29
200 Jennifer Ward - 1142 Skippin Joe Doc - 1028 Y 1.0 30.0 8.0 23.0 10.0 20.0 5.0 25.0 98.0 1 1
131 Brittany Chrisman - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 Y 4.0 27.0 1.0 30.0 6.0 24.0 13.0 17.0 98.0 1 2
133 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 Y 5.0 26.0 11.0 20.0 3.0 27.0 7.0 23.0 96.0 3 3
199 Steve Drennan - 1196 TRR MS Straight Boon - 1104 Y 11.0 20.0 10.0 21.0 5.0 25.0 3.0 27.0 93.0 4 4
219 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 Y 8.0 23.0 5.0 26.0 2.0 28.0 15.0 15.0 92.0 5 5
137 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 Y 14.0 17.0 12.0 19.0 7.0 23.0 1.0 29.0 88.0 6 6
185 Rebecca J. Zimmerman - 371 Taylor Maid In Texas - 729 Y 12.0 19.0 17.0 14.0 4.0 26.0 2.0 28.0 87.0 7 7
204 Dustie Householder - 901 Hickory Gota Spot - 762 Y 9.0 22.0 7.0 24.0 1.0 29.0 18.0 12.0 87.0 7 8
203 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 Y 15.0 16.0 3.0 28.0 12.0 18.0 6.0 24.0 86.0 9 9
156 Veronica Plant - 1186 Big Ash Gun - 118 Y 2.0 29.0 2.0 29.0 DQ Y 0.0 8.0 22.0 80.0 10 10
159 Olivia Kovac - 868 Wild Angel Whiz - 1332 Y 6.0 25.0 15.0 16.0 8.0 22.0 17.0 13.0 76.0 11 11
124 Becky Horlen - 1121 Ill Be A Chic - 1021 Y 7.0 24.0 16.0 15.0 13.0 17.0 12.0 18.0 74.0 12 12
201 Melinda Grendell - 1580 Haidas Best Shot - 1481 Y 16.0 15.0 19.0 12.0 11.0 19.0 4.0 26.0 72.0 13 13
223 Ken Richardson - 1044 Rosita Recklessdunit - 939 Y 3.0 28.0 29.0 2.0 15.0 15.0 10.0 20.0 65.0 14 14
184 Ross Hecox - 549 Small Town Fritzi - 438 Y 17.0 14.0 4.0 27.0 16.0 14.0 24.0 6.0 61.0 15 15
178 Teri Boyd - 114 Skip N Dee Bars - 61 Y 13.0 18.0 6.0 25.0 19.0 11.0 26.0 4.0 58.0 16 16
225 Wesley Lackey - 1035 Lucky Thirteen MWZ - 926 Y 19.0 12.0 13.0 18.0 22.0 8.0 16.0 14.0 52.0 17 17
214 Traci Davis - 1685 Hankerin For Victory - 1578 Y 18.0 13.0 22.0 9.0 24.0 6.0 9.0 21.0 49.0 18 18
213 Jacque Weido - 668 Star - 586 Y 24.0 7.0 9.0 22.0 21.0 9.0 21.0 9.0 47.0 19 19
119 Charley Hicks - 416 Custom Tuff Slider - 311 Y 26.0 5.0 23.0 8.0 14.0 16.0 14.0 16.0 45.0 20 20
140 Chris Adolph - 1770 Rock A Doodle Roo - p Y 21.0 10.0 14.0 17.0 20.0 10.0 22.0 8.0 45.0 20 21
208 William Lewis - 1544 Up Bach Rock - 1499 Y 25.0 6.0 20.0 11.0 17.0 13.0 20.0 10.0 40.0 22 22
135 Terry Dobrovolsky - 1149 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 1084 Y 20.0 11.0 18.0 13.0 23.0 7.0 28.0 2.0 33.0 23 23
121 Cody Brown - 18 Belle Zan - 107 Y 23.0 8.0 28.0 3.0 9.0 21.0 29.0 1.0 33.0 23 24
152 Tyler Rhodes - 1350 Wendy Gale - 89 Y DQ Y 0.0 25.0 6.0 25.0 5.0 11.0 19.0 30.0 25 25
117 Shelly Dickson - 712 Meradassuper Smoke - 900 Y 22.0 9.0 24.0 7.0 26.0 4.0 23.0 7.0 27.0 26 26
120 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 Y 27.0 4.0 27.0 4.0 18.0 12.0 27.0 3.0 23.0 27 27
109 Jennifer Cooper - 792 Eloquent Staressence - 894 Y 29.0 2.0 30.0 1.0 28.0 2.0 19.0 11.0 16.0 28 28

C
on

fir
m

C
on

fir
m

C
on

fir
m

C
on

fir
m



American Stock Horse Association Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet
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Eligible Pleasure N Trail Y Reining N Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Waco, TX November 19-21, 2010 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 30 2nd 30 3rd 29 1st 29C
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202 Richard   Cooper - 791 Senor Jackson - 712 Y 28.0 3.0 26.0 5.0 27.0 3.0 25.0 5.0 16.0 28 29
189 Peggy Hughes - 1424 Trouble Me Cash - 1324 N 10.0 21.0 21.0 10.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

30 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 30 TIE BREAKERS 10 7 2 1 6 8 3 4 5 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 30 200 Jennifer Ward - 1142 Skippin Joe Doc - 1028 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 66.0

2 29 156 Veronica Plant - 1186 Big Ash Gun - 118 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.0

3 28 223 Ken Richardson - 1044 Rosita Recklessdunit - 939 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 63.0

4 27 131 Brittany Chrisman - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 62.0

5 26 133 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 62.0

6 25 159 Olivia Kovac - 868 Wild Angel Whiz - 1332 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 61.0

7 24 124 Becky Horlen - 1121 Ill Be A Chic - 1021 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 59.0

8 23 219 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 58.0

9 22 204 Dustie Householder - 901 Hickory Gota Spot - 762 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 58.0

10 21 189 Peggy Hughes - 1424 Trouble Me Cash - 1324 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 57.0

Novice Pleasure Waco, TXLocation:Orin Barns
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

30 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 30 TIE BREAKERS 10 7 2 1 6 8 3 4 5 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Waco, TXLocation:Orin Barns

11 20 199 Steve Drennan - 1196 TRR MS Straight Boon - 1104 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 56.0

12 19 185 Rebecca J. Zimmerman - 371 Taylor Maid In Texas - 729 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 56.0

13 18 178 Teri Boyd - 114 Skip N Dee Bars - 61 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 54.0

14 17 137 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 53.0

15 16 203 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

16 15 201 Melinda Grendell - 1580 Haidas Best Shot - 1481 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

17 14 184 Ross Hecox - 549 Small Town Fritzi - 438 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 49.0

18 13 214 Traci Davis - 1685 Hankerin For Victory - 1578 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 49.0

19 12 225 Wesley Lackey - 1035 Lucky Thirteen MWZ - 926 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 48.0

20 11 135 Terry Dobrovolsky - 1149 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 1084 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 44.0
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

30 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 30 TIE BREAKERS 10 7 2 1 6 8 3 4 5 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Waco, TXLocation:Orin Barns

21 10 140 Chris Adolph - 1770 Rock A Doodle Roo - p 2.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 43.0

22 9 117 Shelly Dickson - 712 Meradassuper Smoke - 900 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 43.0

23 8 121 Cody Brown - 18 Belle Zan - 107 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 43.0

24 7 213 Jacque Weido - 668 Star - 586 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 42.0

25 6 208 William Lewis - 1544 Up Bach Rock - 1499 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 42.0

26 5 119 Charley Hicks - 416 Custom Tuff Slider - 311 7.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 41.0

27 4 120 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 37.0

28 3 202 Richard   Cooper - 791 Senor Jackson - 712 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.0

29 2 109 Jennifer Cooper - 792 Eloquent Staressence - 894 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 30.0

DQ #N/A 152 Tyler Rhodes - 1350 Wendy Gale - 89 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 10.0
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

30 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 30 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 4 7 3 1 2 5 6

Descriptions of Obstacles
lead 
thru 
gate

walk 
over 
logs / 
bridge

trot 
serpenti

ne 
stumps

slicker 
tub trot logs

lope left 
pole 
jump

side 
pass log 

back 
tubs

Figure 8 lead at 
trot

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 30 131 Brittany Chrisman - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 72.0

2 29 156 Veronica Plant - 1186 Big Ash Gun - 118 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.0

3 28 203 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 68.0

4 27 184 Ross Hecox - 549 Small Town Fritzi - 438 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 67.0

5 26 219 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 66.0

6 25 178 Teri Boyd - 114 Skip N Dee Bars - 61 9.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 65.0

7 24 204 Dustie Householder - 901 Hickory Gota Spot - 762 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 65.0

8 23 200 Jennifer Ward - 1142 Skippin Joe Doc - 1028 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 64.0

9 22 213 Jacque Weido - 668 Star - 586 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 64.0

10 21 199 Steve Drennan - 1196 TRR MS Straight Boon - 1104 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.0

Novice Trail Waco, TXLocation:Larry Kasten
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

30 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 30 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 4 7 3 1 2 5 6

Descriptions of Obstacles
lead 
thru 
gate

walk 
over 
logs / 
bridge

trot 
serpenti

ne 
stumps

slicker 
tub trot logs

lope left 
pole 
jump

side 
pass log 

back 
tubs

Figure 8 lead at 
trot

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Waco, TXLocation:Larry Kasten

11 20 133 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 63.0

12 19 137 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 63.0

13 18 225 Wesley Lackey - 1035 Lucky Thirteen MWZ - 926 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 61.0

14 17 140 Chris Adolph - 1770 Rock A Doodle Roo - p 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 60.0

15 16 159 Olivia Kovac - 868 Wild Angel Whiz - 1332 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 60.0

16 15 124 Becky Horlen - 1121 Ill Be A Chic - 1021 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 59.0

17 14 185 Rebecca J. Zimmerman - 371 Taylor Maid In Texas - 729 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 59.0

18 13 135 Terry Dobrovolsky - 1149 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 1084 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 59.0

19 12 201 Melinda Grendell - 1580 Haidas Best Shot - 1481 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.0

20 11 208 William Lewis - 1544 Up Bach Rock - 1499 8.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 57.0
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

30 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 30 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 4 7 3 1 2 5 6

Descriptions of Obstacles
lead 
thru 
gate

walk 
over 
logs / 
bridge

trot 
serpenti

ne 
stumps

slicker 
tub trot logs

lope left 
pole 
jump

side 
pass log 

back 
tubs

Figure 8 lead at 
trot

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Waco, TXLocation:Larry Kasten

21 10 189 Peggy Hughes - 1424 Trouble Me Cash - 1324 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 57.0

22 9 214 Traci Davis - 1685 Hankerin For Victory - 1578 9.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 56.0

23 8 119 Charley Hicks - 416 Custom Tuff Slider - 311 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 54.0

24 7 117 Shelly Dickson - 712 Meradassuper Smoke - 900 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 54.0

25 6 152 Tyler Rhodes - 1350 Wendy Gale - 89 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 54.0

26 5 202 Richard   Cooper - 791 Senor Jackson - 712 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 53.0

27 4 120 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 51.0

28 3 121 Cody Brown - 18 Belle Zan - 107 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 50.0

29 2 223 Ken Richardson - 1044 Rosita Recklessdunit - 939 8.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 49.0

30 1 109 Jennifer Cooper - 792 Eloquent Staressence - 894 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 49.0
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

29 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 29 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 6 5 1 2 3 4

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 29 204 Dustie Householder - 901 Hickory Gota Spot - 762 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 62.0

2 28 219 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 52.0

3 27 133 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 52.0

4 26 185 Rebecca J. Zimmerman - 371 Taylor Maid In Texas - 729 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 51.0

5 25 199 Steve Drennan - 1196 TRR MS Straight Boon - 1104 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 50.0

6 24 131 Brittany Chrisman - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 48.0

7 23 137 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 47.0

8 22 159 Olivia Kovac - 868 Wild Angel Whiz - 1332 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 46.0

9 21 121 Cody Brown - 18 Belle Zan - 107 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 45.0

10 20 200 Jennifer Ward - 1142 Skippin Joe Doc - 1028 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 44.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Waco, TXLocation:Orin Barns
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

29 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 29 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 6 5 1 2 3 4

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Waco, TXLocation:Orin Barns

11 19 201 Melinda Grendell - 1580 Haidas Best Shot - 1481 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 42.0

12 18 203 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 41.0

13 17 124 Becky Horlen - 1121 Ill Be A Chic - 1021 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 38.0

14 16 119 Charley Hicks - 416 Custom Tuff Slider - 311 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 37.0

15 15 223 Ken Richardson - 1044 Rosita Recklessdunit - 939 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 36.0

16 14 184 Ross Hecox - 549 Small Town Fritzi - 438 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 34.0

17 13 208 William Lewis - 1544 Up Bach Rock - 1499 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 33.0

18 12 120 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 30.0

19 11 178 Teri Boyd - 114 Skip N Dee Bars - 61 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 30.0

20 10 140 Chris Adolph - 1770 Rock A Doodle Roo - p 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 27.0
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

29 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 29 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 6 5 1 2 3 4

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Waco, TXLocation:Orin Barns

21 9 213 Jacque Weido - 668 Star - 586 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 26.0

22 8 225 Wesley Lackey - 1035 Lucky Thirteen MWZ - 926 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 25.5

23 7 135 Terry Dobrovolsky - 1149 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 1084 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.0

24 6 214 Traci Davis - 1685 Hankerin For Victory - 1578 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 21.0

25 5 152 Tyler Rhodes - 1350 Wendy Gale - 89 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 21.0

26 4 117 Shelly Dickson - 712 Meradassuper Smoke - 900 4.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 20.0

27 3 202 Richard   Cooper - 791 Senor Jackson - 712 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 17.0

28 2 109 Jennifer Cooper - 792 Eloquent Staressence - 894 2.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 11.0

DQ #N/A 156 Veronica Plant - 1186 Big Ash Gun - 118 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 26.0
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29 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 29 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 3 4 6 2 1

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 29.0 137 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 3 3 2 3 3 18 18 50

2 28.0 185 Rebecca J. Zimmerman - 371 Taylor Maid In Texas - 729 3 3 3 4 3 15 17 48

3 27.0 199 Steve Drennan - 1196 TRR MS Straight Boon - 1104 3 3 3 3 4 16 16 48

4 26.0 201 Melinda Grendell - 1580 Haidas Best Shot - 1481 4 2 3 4 3 15 15 46

5 25.0 200 Jennifer Ward - 1142 Skippin Joe Doc - 1028 4 4 4 4 4 14 12 46

6 24.0 203 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 1 1 2 4 4 17 16 45

7 23.0 133 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 2 3 3 4 4 13 16 45

8 22.0 156 Veronica Plant - 1186 Big Ash Gun - 118 4 4 3 2 1 14 14 42

9 21.0 214 Traci Davis - 1685 Hankerin For Victory - 1578 3 3 3 3 3 12 12 39

10 20.0 223 Ken Richardson - 1044 Rosita Recklessdunit - 939 4 4 2 3 3 10 12 38

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Waco, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:ary Campb Loc.

29 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 29 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 3 4 6 2 1

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Waco, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 19.0 152 Tyler Rhodes - 1350 Wendy Gale - 89 4 4 3 2 2 10 12 37

12 18.0 124 Becky Horlen - 1121 Ill Be A Chic - 1021 4 3 4 4 4 5 12 36

13 17.0 131 Brittany Chrisman - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 4 4 3 3 4 8 8 34

14 16.0 119 Charley Hicks - 416 Custom Tuff Slider - 311 3 1 3 3 3 9 9 31

15 15.0 219 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 2 1 3 2 3 9 10 30

16 14.0 225 Wesley Lackey - 1035 Lucky Thirteen MWZ - 926 3 2 2 1 3 7 10 28

17 13.0 159 Olivia Kovac - 868 Wild Angel Whiz - 1332 1 1 2 2 1 9 11 27

18 12.0 204 Dustie Householder - 901 Hickory Gota Spot - 762 2 2 2 2 1 8 10 27

19 11.0 109 Jennifer Cooper - 792 Eloquent Staressence - 894 3 1 2 3 3 7 8 27

20 10.0 208 William Lewis - 1544 Up Bach Rock - 1499 1 1 2 1 2 8 10 25
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:ary Campb Loc.

29 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 29 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 3 4 6 2 1

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Waco, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

21 9.0 213 Jacque Weido - 668 Star - 586 3 3 3 3 2 5 5 24

22 8.0 140 Chris Adolph - 1770 Rock A Doodle Roo - p 4 3 3 2 3 4 5 24

23 7.0 117 Shelly Dickson - 712 Meradassuper Smoke - 900 2 2 3 2 2 6 6 23

24 6.0 184 Ross Hecox - 549 Small Town Fritzi - 438 1 1 2 2 2 6 6 20

25 5.0 202 Richard   Cooper - 791 Senor Jackson - 712 2 1 2 2 2 4 5 18

26 4.0 178 Teri Boyd - 114 Skip N Dee Bars - 61 1 1 2 2 2 4 5 17

27 3.0 120 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 3 1 2 1 1 4 5 17

28 2.0 135 Terry Dobrovolsky - 1149 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 1084 1 1 2 2 2 4 4 16

29 1.0 121 Cody Brown - 18 Belle Zan - 107 1 1 2 1 2 3 3 13
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